
Name of the Company : SURAJ LIMITED

30-Jun-2013

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

19264100

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 



Name Of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED

30-Jun-2013

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

Public Shareholding3

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Directors and their Relatives

12

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

11095400

0

2469000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

11095400

0

2469000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

  57.5962

    .0000

  12.8166

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

  57.5962

    .0000

  12.8166

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

13

0

13564400

0

13564400

0

 70.4128

   .0000

 70.4128

   .0000

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

13 13564400 13564400 70.4128 70.4128Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

0

0

   .0000

0    .0000

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED

30-Jun-2013

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding3

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

d

e

f

g

h

a

b

c

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Hindu Undivided Families

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

0

0

0

0

0

98

1804

27

0

0

72

19

1

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

1927527

930648

1199902

0

0

90244

6379

1545000

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

1927527

790915

1199902

0

0

90244

6379

1545000

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  10.0058

   4.8310

   6.2287

    .0000

    .0000

    .4685

    .0331

   8.0201

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  10.0058

   4.8310

   6.2287

    .0000

    .0000

    .4685

    .0331

   8.0201

    .0000

0

2021

0

5699700

0

5559967

   .0000

 29.5872

   .0000

 29.5872

2021 5699700 5559967 29.5872 29.5872

2034 19264100 19124367  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA NA

NA NA
0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued



Name Of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED

30-Jun-2013

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

2 Public 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 2034 19264100 19124367  100.0000  100.0000

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued



UNIT  : SURAJ LIMITED

 70.412813564400

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

  Srl 
  No.

ANILABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH

SURAJ IMPEX PVT LIMITED

CHANDRIKA KUNAL SHAH

REKHABEN GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH

ASHOKKUMAR TARACHAND SHAH

KUNAL TARACHAND SHAH

GUNVANTKUMAR TARACHAND SHAH

DISHANT KUNALBHAI SHAH

DIXIT ASHOKKUMAR SHAH

CHIRAG ASHOKBHAI SHAH

ABHAY GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH

KAPIL GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH

NISHA MAHESHKUMAR JAIN

Name of the shareholder

2523800

2469000

2017100

1594600

1077700

1030600

991600

555000

292500

292500

270000

270000

180000

Total shares held

  13.1011

  12.8166

  10.4708

   8.2776

   5.5943

   5.3498

   5.1474

   2.8810

   1.5184

   1.5184

   1.4016

   1.4016

    .9344

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0    .0000    .0000

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of
total      number
of 
warrants of the
same class 
  

Details of  Convertible
Securities held
Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of   total
   number of 
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : SURAJ LIMITED

1

2

3

4

BSURINVEST  BVBA

FRONTLINE BIOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

DINESH COMMODITIES PVT LTD

MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL CHANDAN

Name of the shareholder

1545000

249916

249500

220409

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

22648251   11.7567

   8.0201

   1.2973

   1.2952

   1.1441

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

As a % of  total
      number of 
 warrants of the
    same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of
total
number of 
convertible
securities of
the same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

NilNilNilNilNil



UNIT  : SURAJ LIMITED

1 BSURINVEST  BVBA

Name of the shareholder and the 
Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) 
with them

1545000    8.0201

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(ii)

1545000

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of  total
  number of 
   warrants of the
same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
Securities held

 % w.r.t total
 number of
 convertible
 securities of
the same     
 class

Total
shares(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
conevrtible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital

Statement showing shareholding of securities(including shares,warramnts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of
shares of the company.

   8.0201 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : SURAJ LIMITED

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Category



UNIT  : SURAJ LIMITED

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

(II) (a) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil



UNIT  : SURAJ LIMITED

Total Voting Rights
(III+IV+V)

Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

Category of
shareholder

  Srl 
  No.

Class X Class Y Class Z
As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.



SURAJ LIMITED Auditor  Report as on 30-JUN-13

166 139733

1063 3429090

805 15695277

2034 19264100

PHYSICAL

NSDL

CDSL

TOTAL

TOTAL RECORD SHARES

-----------------------------------------------------

ONLY ELECTRONIC 

TOTAL RECORD TOTAL SHARES

1868 19124367


