(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : SURAJ LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Ouarter Ended

30 Jun 2013

/EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Party paid-up snares:-		shares	
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Fotal	NA	NA	NA
Dutstanding convertible Securities:-	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Fotal	NA	NA	NA
Varrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	.0000
Held by public	0	0	.0000
Total	0	0	.0000
Fotal paid-up capital of the company,assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	19264100		1

(1) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name Of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED

Name U	of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED							
		Quarter E	nded 3	0-Jun-2013				
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehold percentage of shares	total	Shares plea otherwise enc	
Code				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2							
1	Indian							
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	12	11095400	11095400	57.5962	57.5962	0	.0000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
с	Bodies Corporate	1	2469000	2469000	12.8166	12.8166	0	.0000
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Any Other (Specify) Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
ii	Society	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
iii	Directors and their Relatives	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(1) :	13	13564400	13564400	70.4128	70.4128	0	.0000
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
с	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
d	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(2) :	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$:	13	13564400	13564400	70.4128	70.4128	0	.0000
В	Public Shareholding3						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
a	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
с	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

(1) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name Of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED

Ivame C	of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED							
		Quarter E	nded 3	0-Jun-2013				
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehold percentage of shares	total	Shares ple otherwise enc	cumbered
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
	Public Shareholding3							
	Institutions							
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
е	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
h	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(1) :	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
	Bodies Corporate	98	1927527	1927527	10.0058	10.0058		
	Individuals Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	1804	930648	790915	4.8310	4.8310		
	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Opto KS: 1 Lakh.	27	1199902	1199902	6.2287	6.2287		
	Any Other (Specify)				0.2207	0.2207		
	Trust & Foundations	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
ii	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
iii	Hindu Undivided Families	72	90244	90244	.4685	.4685		
iv	Non Resident Individual	19	6379	6379	.0331	.0331		
v	Foreign Companies	1	1545000	1545000	8.0201	8.0201		
vi	OCB	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(2) :	2021	5699700	5559967	29.5872	29.5872		
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$:	2021	5699700	5559967	29.5872	29.5872		
	Total (A) + (B) :	2034	19264100	19124367	100.0000	100.0000		
	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						NA	NA
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		

(1) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name Of The Company :	SURAJ LIMITED
-----------------------	---------------

Name O	Name Of The Company : SURAJ LIMITED									
		Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2013								
С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued									
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0				
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	2034	19264100	19124367	100.0000	100.0000				

(I) (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder				Details of V	Varrants	Details of Con- Securities held	vertible	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming		
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	securities held	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	ANILABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH	2523800	13.1011	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
2	SURAJ IMPEX PVT LIMITED	2469000	12.8166	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
3	CHANDRIKA KUNAL SHAH	2017100	10.4708	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	REKHABEN GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH	1594600	8.2776	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
5	ASHOKKUMAR TARACHAND SHAH	1077700	5.5943	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	KUNAL TARACHAND SHAH	1030600	5.3498	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
7	GUNVANTKUMAR TARACHAND SHAH	991600	5.1474	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8	DISHANT KUNALBHAI SHAH	555000	2.8810	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
9	DIXIT ASHOKKUMAR SHAH	292500	1.5184	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
10	CHIRAG ASHOKBHAI SHAH	292500	1.5184	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	ABHAY GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH	270000	1.4016	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	KAPIL GUNVANTKUMAR SHAH	270000	1.4016	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
13	NISHA MAHESHKUMAR JAIN	180000	.9344	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	13564400	70.4128	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (c)(i) <u>Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.</u>

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Details of V	Varrants	Details of Con Securities held		Total shares(including underlying shares assuming
				Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	convertible	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	BSURINVEST BVBA	1545000	8.0201	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
2	FRONTLINE BIOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	249916	1.2973	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
3	DINESH COMMODITIES PVT LTD	249500	1.2952	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL CHANDAN	220409	1.1441	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
1	TOTAL	2264825	11.7567	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder and the Persons Acting In Concert(PAC)	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	Details o	f Warrants	Details of Convertible Securities held		Total shares(including	
	with them		Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible Securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	BSURINVEST BVBA	1545000	8.0201	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	TOTAL	1545000	8.0201	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	

(I) (d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares.</u>

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Category	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

(II) (a) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>

Srl No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Srl No.	Category of shareholder Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)			
		Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

	TOTAL RECORD	SHARES
PHYSICAL	166	139733
NSDL	1063	3429090
CDSL	805	15695277
TOTAL	2034	19264100

ONLY ELECTRONIC

TOTAL RECORD

TOTAL SHARES

1868

19124367